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The mission of the Department of Kinesiology is to provide quality education, research, and 
service opportunities by empowering students and building fearless champions.  The Master 
of Science degree in Kinesiology is designed to prepare successful professionals for a 
rewarding career in leadership within the Kinesiology, Rec Sports and Athletic industry.  This 
fully online program is designed to help students improve their competencies in their 
respective fields by developing new skills and in-depth knowledge which are the requisites for 
assuming roles of increased responsibility and leadership. The Department of Kinesiology 
offers coursework leading to the M.S. in Kinesiology with a flexible curriculum to meet the 
specific needs and interests of the student.  Each degree concentration requires the 
completion of 30 credit hours.   

 
 

The Department of Kinesiology offers the following Graduate concentrations: 

Sport Administration prepares the student interested in administration of athletic 
programs at the youth sport, high school, collegiate, and professional levels.   

 
 
For more information about the Kinesiology Graduate Program contact: 
 
 
Dr. Chet Martin 
Department of Kinesiology 
P.O. Box T-0370 
Stephenville, TX  76401 
rmartin@tarleton.edu 
254-968-9346 
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     COURSES 
 

     FOUNDATIONS 
     Required 6 HRS  

     KINE 5399      Internship 
     KINE 5303      Research in Kinesiology 

     COURSES 
 

     ATHLETIC ADMINISTRATION - CERTIFICATE 
     Select 24 HRS KINE Electives 

     KINE 5302      Advanced Psychological Aspects of Sports 
     KINE 5304      Principles of Sport Administration 
     KINE 5305      Administration of Athletics 
     KINE 5310      Social Psychology in Sports 
     KINE 5326      Facilities in Kinesiology, Athletics, and Recreation 
     KINE 5370      History of Sport and Physical Education 
     KINE 5385      Seminar 
     KINE 5306      School and Community Health Promotions 
     KINE 5310      Social Psychology in Sports 
     KINE 5325      Exercise Prescription Through the Lifespan 
     KINE 5328      Adapted Exercise and Sport 
     KINE 5340      Motor Learning 
     KINE 5342      Advanced Principles of Coaching 
     KINE 5312      Contemporary Issues in Sports Medicine 
     KINE 5313      Administratation in Sports Medicine 
     KINE 5314      Special Topics in Sports Medicine 
     KINE 5315      Education and Research in Sports Medicine 
     KINE 5317      Leadership and Professional Development 
     KINE 5343      Law for Sport & Recreation 
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The Department of Kinesiology offers the Master of Science (M.S.) degree.   There are five concentrations 
offered within the degree program.  Each concentration requires the successful completion of 30 credit 
hours.   

 
 
Foundations  Required 6 HRS for degree  
 
KINE 5399  Internship 
KINE 5303  Research in Kinesiology 
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24 Hours electives from the following: 

 
KINE 5302 – Advanced Psychological Aspects of Sports 
 
KINE 5303 – Research in Kinesiology 
 
KINE 5304-   Principles of Sport Administration 
 
KINE 5305 – Administration of Athletics 
 
KINE 5306 – School and Community Health 
 
KINE 5310 – Social Psychology in Sports 
 
KINE 5312 – Contemporary Issues in Sports Medicine 
 
KINE 5313 – Administrative Practices in Sports Medicine 
 
KINE 5314 – Special Topics in Sports Medicine 
 
KINE 5317 – Leadership and Professional Development 
 
KINE 5326 – Facilities in Kinesiology, Athletics, and Recreation 
 
KINE 5328 – Adapted Exercise and Sport 
 
KINE 5340 – Motor Learning 
 
KINE 5342-   Advanced Principles of Coaching 
 
KINE 5370 – History of Sport and Physical Education 
 
KINE 5385 – Seminar 
 
KINE 5399 – Internship 
 
 
 


